

DONATION FORM

The Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County is an independent nonprofit organization created to support the Alameda County Arts Commission which is a division of the County of Alameda. Arts, culture and creativity are essential to every successful and thriving community. Arts inspire discovery, lifelong learning, and joy. Culture creates connections, encourages understanding, and strengthens community. Creativity sparks innovation and position change. For more information about the Alameda County Arts Commission, please visit arts.acgov.org/support or contact the Office of the Arts Commission at (510) 208-9646 or email arts.acgov.org/support or contact

To make a donation, please make checks payable to: Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County

Mail to:

Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County Contributions Manager P.O. Box 29004 Oakland, CA 94604-9004

Donor Information

Name:			
Organization (Optional):			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
E-Mail Address (optional):			
Phone (optional):			
Contribution Amount: □ \$20 □ \$35 □ \$50	□ \$100 □ \$200 □ Other:		

The Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County is an independent 501(c)(3) nonprofit California Corporation, founded in 1992 for the purpose of developing resources and support for the programs of the Alameda County Arts Commission. Your donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please retain your canceled check as proof of payment. Federal Tax Identification Number for Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County: 94-3171349.

All contributions are appreciated! Thank you for your support of the arts in Alameda County.